
2025 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  NOVEMBER 4, 2024 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  OCTOBER 29, 2024 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $287,070.12 
 



 10/29/2024 11:33:54 AM Page 1 of 32

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$312.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$312.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

10/29/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00

$700.00

ANGELINO, JAMES S
25024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25024

Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24993

Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Vendor Name Object Description

ADAMS, GLENN
24993

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 11/4/24 Court
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$4,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$5,975.00

$5,975.00

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199N

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199N

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199N

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID219N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL1N

$1,400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID380N

$5,250.00

$5,250.00

10/29/2024 $1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL1N

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$3,269.25 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID401F

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID366F

              

547922
10/29/2024

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES         
25017

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #25017

Total For Vendor AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES         

ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL 
SERVICES

24967
10/29/2024

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #24967

Total For Vendor ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

ASHWORTH LAW                       
25002

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25002

Total For Vendor ASHWORTH LAW                       



 10/29/2024 11:33:54 AM Page 3 of 32

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$506.25 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID296F

$6,275.50

10/29/2024 $195.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID401F

$195.00

10/29/2024 $1,162.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID401F

$1,162.50

$7,633.00

10/29/2024 $198.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296N

$198.00

$198.00

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$180.00

$180.00

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$120.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$505.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BORSERINE LAW                      
24942

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24942

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             

BLUESTAR DIAGNOSTICS               
547805

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #547805

Total For Vendor BLUESTAR DIAGNOSTICS               

BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             

547922
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #547922

547923
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #547923

547924
OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #547924
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$275.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$6,325.00

$6,325.00

10/29/2024 $640.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID219F

$640.00

$640.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$450.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CHEROKEE COUNTY CLERK
547859

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #547859

Total For Vendor CHEROKEE COUNTY CLERK

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25050

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW

BRACAMONTE LAW
25050

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$3,425.00

$3,425.00

10/29/2024 $100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTIDCL6O

$100.00CORLEY, JENNIFER K
25001

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #25001

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES

COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            
24955

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24955

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25022

CHESLEY & PERALES
25022

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$825.00

$825.00

$775.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$325.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$660.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$2,460.00

$2,460.00

10/29/2024 $2,775.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$2,775.00

$2,775.00

$1,275.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$57.62 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

$1,332.62

$1,332.62

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M
DFW LEGAL

24957
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DEATON, PATRICIA G
24953

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #24953

Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G

DAVIS, EVALEEN M
547921

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547921

Total For Vendor DAVIS, EVALEEN M

DANIEL, TERRI
25030

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25030

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

CURRAN, MICHAEL D
25033

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25033

Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D

  

Total For Vendor CORLEY, JENNIFER K
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$140.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$30.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$30.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$70.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$60.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,680.00

DODD LAW OFFICES                   
25038

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25038

DITSCH, KAREN A
25036

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25036

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A

DFW LEGAL
Total for Check #24957

Total For Vendor DFW LEGAL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,680.00

10/29/2024 $672.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417O

$672.00

$672.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$1,150.00

$1,150.00

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,450.00

$4,450.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL5O

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$950.00

$950.00

10/29/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

  
25014

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

FRANCO INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATING  

547884
10/29/2024

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #547884

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN
25009

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25009

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN

FIERRO LAW                         
24971

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24971

Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW                         

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES                   

ENGLAND COURT REPORTING            
547908

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #547908

Total For Vendor ENGLAND COURT REPORTING            
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00

$700.00

10/29/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4N

$550.00

$550.00

$2,375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$1,600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$4,175.00

$4,175.00

10/29/2024 $252.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTIDCL2O

$252.00

$252.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$180.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

HARRISON LAW                       
24958

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOINGS, MADISON
24965

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #24965

Total For Vendor GOINGS, MADISON

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
25051

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25051

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE

GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES
24984

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24984

Total For Vendor GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES

GARNER FIRM PC
25014

Total for Check #25014

Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$360.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,880.00

$3,880.00

$16,462.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR098

$11,750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR098

$28,212.50

$28,212.50

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$420.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,170.00

$1,170.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

10/29/2024 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00JONES DAVIS & JACKSON
547901

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547901

HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER
25020

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25020

Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
24944

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24944

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK

HAYES, PHILLIP
547746

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547746

Total For Vendor HAYES, PHILLIP

                        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24958

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       



 10/29/2024 11:33:54 AM Page 11 of 32

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$600.00

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00

$100.00

$1,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

10/29/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

KYLE K SHAW              
25048

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

KLEIN ELDREDGE                     
24986

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24986

Total For Vendor KLEIN ELDREDGE                     

KLECKNER, DAVID
547839

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547839

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID

KELLER & STARK
25015

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25015

Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK

   

Total For Vendor JONES DAVIS & JACKSON
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$5,550.00

$5,550.00

10/29/2024 $570.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366O

$570.00

$570.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$990.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$990.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,200.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,180.00

$4,180.00

LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS 
DOYLE    

25052
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25052

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE    

LASETER LAW FIRM                   
24964

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24964

Total For Vendor LASETER LAW FIRM                   

LAFLEUR LAW FIRM                   
547786

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547786

Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW FIRM                   

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25048

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW             
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$950.00

$950.00

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,050.00

$2,050.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,050.00

$3,050.00

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$190.00
LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE SIMS       

25012
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25012

LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND       
24950

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24950

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND       

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS 
FREDERICKS

25054
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25054

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS       
24973

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24973

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$190.00

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,950.00

$1,950.00

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN 
HAYWOOD

24949
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
24952

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24952

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        

           

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS       



 10/29/2024 11:33:54 AM Page 15 of 32

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$12,600.00

$12,600.00

$3,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199P

$3,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199P

$1,125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10,975.00

$10,975.00

10/29/2024 $3,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$3,100.00

$3,100.00

10/29/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW 
GALLAGHER    

25031
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25031

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
25028

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25028

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN        
25040

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25040

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24949

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

    



 10/29/2024 11:33:54 AM Page 16 of 32

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$550.00

$15,180.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$16,280.00

$16,280.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

     

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY 
DESMOND     

25039
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25039

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND     

LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ
25046

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25046

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ

LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL NOLTE     
24951

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24951

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R NOLTE     

    
    

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$750.00

$750.00

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
25019

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25019

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            

LAW OFFICES OF KELLY CROWSON  
25025

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25025

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON  

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER 
BIEDERMAN    

25003
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25003

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    

LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL 
24945

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24945

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL   
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

10/29/2024 $13,320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID199A

$13,320.00

$13,320.00

10/29/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00

$550.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MALCOLM MIRANDA & 
ASSOCIATES    

25037
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25037

Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES    

LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE
25047

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #25047

Total For Vendor LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE

LEWIS LAW                       
25044

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25044

Total For Vendor LEWIS LAW                       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MCDANIEL, DANNY R
25018

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$1,260.00

$1,260.00

10/29/2024 $1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00MILLER, STEPHEN H
547871

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547871

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

MDAHUAR, MYRNA
547897

10/29/2024
OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #547897

Total For Vendor MDAHUAR, MYRNA

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,500.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,950.00

$1,950.00

10/29/2024 $2,953.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID416O

$2,953.00

$2,953.00

10/29/2024 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

10/29/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00

$550.00

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL3O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL2O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417ONOGUERA, BEATRIZ
547900

10/29/2024

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM
25055

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25055

Total For Vendor NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM

MUIZERS, MARTIN I
547888

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547888

Total For Vendor MUIZERS, MARTIN I

MOSHE COURT REPORTING              
25043

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #25043

Total For Vendor MOSHE COURT REPORTING              

MOLTZ, ZAN
25005

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25005

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN

  

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$525.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$2,225.00

$2,225.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,450.00

$3,450.00

10/29/2024 $500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$500.00

$500.00

PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS
547907

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #547907

Total For Vendor PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS

PASK LAW                           
25056

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25056

Total For Vendor PASK LAW                           

NORTHCUTT & DEAN
24963

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24963

Total For Vendor NORTHCUTT & DEAN

 

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #547900

Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,470.00

$1,470.00

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID296Z

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID296Z

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID219N

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID401N

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL4N

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$255.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,645.00

$1,645.00

$112.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID401O

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID401O

$1,169.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID416O

$1,351.00

$1,351.00

REAMY, CHARLA
547846

10/29/2024

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #547846

Total For Vendor REAMY, CHARLA

QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS, 
WINSLETT & MOSER

24946
10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24946

Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS

Total for Check #24970

Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM

PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES
24960

10/29/2024

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #24960

Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES

PRICE FIRM
24970

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/29/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00

$550.00

10/29/2024 $3,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199P

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

10/29/2024 $5,141.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219P

$5,141.00

$5,141.00

10/29/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00

$700.00

10/29/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00

$700.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

  

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

SPENCER, WESLEY
547876

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547876

Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY

SERA, GENE
547792

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547792

Total For Vendor SERA, GENE

SEARS LAW FIRM                     
24948

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24948

Total For Vendor SEARS LAW FIRM                     

ROY, DAVID
24999

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #24999

Total For Vendor ROY, DAVID

ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & 
THERRIAN

24954
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24954

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN

ROGERS LAW FIRM                    
547916

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547916

Total For Vendor ROGERS LAW FIRM                    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$110.00

$110.00

$294.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219P

$632.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219O

$1,383.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219O

$2,309.00

$2,309.00

10/29/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00

$700.00

10/29/2024 $7,011.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID366P

$7,011.00

$7,011.00

$2,160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL6O

$480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL7O

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL6O

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL6O

$3,120.00

$3,120.00

VJ CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS          
547920

10/29/2024

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #547920

Total For Vendor VJ CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS          

VARELA, ANTOINETTE
25004

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #25004

Total For Vendor VARELA, ANTOINETTE

TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE          
24981

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24981

Total For Vendor TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE          

TML & ASSOCIATES
25042

10/29/2024

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #25042

Total For Vendor TML & ASSOCIATES

STEVENS, CAROLE K
24980

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24980

Total For Vendor STEVENS, CAROLE K
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

10/29/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00

$700.00

10/29/2024 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

                         

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WINDHAM, CAROLYN S
547809

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547809

Total For Vendor WINDHAM, CAROLYN S

WADAS, DERK
25007

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25007

Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK

VOYLES, BRADLEY
25032

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #25032

Total For Vendor VOYLES, BRADLEY
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$14,750.00

$14,750.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547918

Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW                        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WOZNIAK LAW                        
547918

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$7,200.00

$7,200.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #24974

Total For Vendor WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG

WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG
24974

10/29/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WRIGHT, STEVEN
547793

10/29/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #547793

Total For Vendor WRIGHT, STEVEN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$287,070.12GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 93
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 395



CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199N COURT IND DEF - 199TH NON INDIG
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219N COURT IND DEF - 219TH NON INDIG
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296N COURT IND DEF - 296TH NON INDIG
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380N COURT IND DEF - 380TH NON INDIG